Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samantha Allen - (552017) - Thanet Swim Club - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:18.64
2:19.18
2:19.40
2:19.47
2:19.84
2:19.91
2:20.11
2:20.38
2:20.42
2:21.00
2:22.65
2:30.93
2:30.96
2:31.49

3:16.20
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31/01/16
19/04/15
05/04/15
11/01/15
15/06/14
10/05/14
26/01/14
21/12113

Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet
Beckenham International Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Beckenham SC International Open Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013
ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

ASA South Zonal Competition

Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet

Crawley SC Spring Long Course Meet

Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet

ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship

Bexley Long Course Meet
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Venue

Basildon
London
Portsmouth
Crystal Palace
Crawley
Crystal Palace
Crawley
Crawley
Swansea
Millfield School
Portsmouth
Crawley
London
Crawley

London

Venue

Crystal Palace
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
London
Millfield School

Basildon

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:20.42
2:20.11
2:19.91
2:31.49
2:30.93
2:30.96

3:16.20

Copyright 2024

522
524
413
418
417
190

02/08/13
09/06/13
11/05/13
09/06/12
22/04/12
14/04/12
10/04/10

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013
Beckenham SC International Open Meet

ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship

Crawley SC Spring Long Course Meet

Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet

Bexley Long Course Meet
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